7:00

7:05

7:10

7:15

8:00

8:10

8:15

8:20

8:35

8:45

Sudbury, Assabet and Concord
the Wild and Scenic River Stewardship Council

Great Meadows NWR
WILD & SCENIC

Ri \/ ER Weir Hill Road, Sudbury

STEWARDSHIP
COUNCIL April 26, 2016

7-9 pm

Meeting Agenda

Introductions

March minutes (See attachment)

Treasurer Report (Bill)

Bylaws discussion (See attachment) (Sarah/Alison/Mary)
Riverfest (Sarah)
Annual Report (See attachment) (Sarah)

Bruce Freeman Trail Kiosk (See attachment) (Sarah)
Assabet Avenue Drainage Project (Sarah)
Water Flow Subcommittee

New Business

= group email



