

# **Sudbury, Assabet and Concord**

## Wild and Scenic River Stewardship Council

### **Great Meadows NWR**

# Weir Hill Road, Sudbury

April 26, 2016

7-9 pm

## **Meeting Agenda**

7:00	Introductions
7:05	March minutes (See attachment)
7:10	Treasurer Report (Bill)
7:15	Bylaws discussion (See attachment) (Sarah/Alison/Mary)
8:00	Riverfest (Sarah)
8:10	Annual Report (See attachment) (Sarah)
8:15	Bruce Freeman Trail Kiosk (See attachment) (Sarah)
8:20	Assabet Avenue Drainage Project (Sarah)
8:35	Water Flow Subcommittee
8:45	New Business
	• group email